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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart
Mon 03/10/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Football Field
Tue 03/11/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Wed 03/12/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 03/13/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Fri 03/14/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Mon 03/17/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Tue 03/18/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 03/19/2014 2:30 pm JH Track Practice Old Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Yamhill-Carlton High School

Thu 03/20/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Football Field
JH/HS Library

Fri 03/21/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Thu 03/27/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 03/31/2014 3:45 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Tue 04/01/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 04/02/2014 2:30 pm JH Track Practice Old Gym

Yamhill-Carlton High School
Thu 04/03/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 04/04/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Mon 04/07/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at Dayton Dayton Jr High School
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 04/09/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at Amity Amity Middle School
Thu 04/10/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 04/11/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Mon 04/14/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School



4:18 am Wed 30 Jul, 25 Gaston Junior High Track Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart
Tue 04/15/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 04/16/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at YC Yamhill Middle School
Thu 04/17/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 04/18/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Mon 04/21/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Tue 04/22/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice AT GASTON!! Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 04/23/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at Nestucca Nestucca High School
Thu 04/24/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 04/25/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice AT GASTON!! Yamhill-Carlton High School
Mon 04/28/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Tue 04/29/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Wed 04/30/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at St. Paul St Paul High School
Thu 05/01/2014 3:00 pm JH Track Practice JH/HS Library

Football Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Thu 05/01/2014 3:15 pm Spring Sports Team Photos Gaston City Softball Field
Gaston City Baseball Field
Football Field
JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 05/02/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Mon 05/05/2014 3:30 pm JH Track at YC (6th Grd District Meet) Yamhill Middle School
Tue 05/06/2014 3:30 pm JH Track Practice Yamhill-Carlton High School
Thu 05/08/2014 3:00 pm JH Track at Dayton (7th/8th Grd District Meet) Dayton High School


